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EXIT STAIRS UNLOADING TOASINGLE 40.5" | Portland, ME 04122
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L _ Y OCCUPANT LOAD AND EXIT WIDTH (Table 1004.1.1)
— E| ?w L 7 @ [ ® © EXLWidth () — ) — TRAVELDISTANCE
= o g USE GROUP OR EGRESS
: W ] SPACE AREA' AREA' |CALCULATED | wiDTH PER REQUIRED WIDTH | ACTUAL WIDTH
o ft (SECTION 1005.1)
o DESCRIPTION” | **™ | oc&5hnt | Toan ) | (0SANT | (amxo “PLANS —--=J)---— COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL
} — 1016 15 49022 100 STAIR LEVEL STAIR LEVEL STAIR LEVEL
68 BU;-I?\:ESS BUSINESS 49,022 100 GROSS 491 * POINT OF DECISION /\ Date Description
ASSEMBLY
: : @@ ASSEMBLY (UNCONCENTRATED) | 2811 15 SF 188 08/18/17  DEMOLITION & EARLY WORK
@h 04 STORAGE 2,004 300 SF 7 || AREANOTINCONTRACT
. = W LEVEL 02 - TOTAL 53,837 VARIES 686 0.2" 015" | 137.2" | 102.9" | 176" | 1055"
22 1 HR EXIT ENCLOSURE ~————— AREA CALCULATION
1 HR EXIT ENCLOSURE : M(()) et 11025 i i it (i 0811 0e| o AREAPER OCCUPANT [1004.1.1]
g Ehf’m:yfwzw (;ggihmu)‘ e e vl capacy o rm 50t f e recured (Setion 1005.1) 0 e+ OCCUPANCY (PEOPLE)
CLEAR EXIT WIDTH AT DOOR
MAXIMUM EGRESS CAPACITY
AT DOOR [1005.1]

1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LEVEL 02 ACTUAL EGRESS COUNT AT

SCALE: 1/16"=1'-0"

[CR—— CARD READER

ELECTROMAGNETIC EGRESS
LOCK PROVIDED WITH PUSH TO
EGRESS BUTTON AND MOTION
SENSOR

15 SECOND DELAYED EGRESS

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION LEGEND

ASSEMBLY (UNCONCENTRATED)

1 PERSON / 15 SF ‘ Seal / Signature

BUSINESS (GENERAL)
1 PERSON / 100 SF

ACCESSORY STORAGE
1 PERSON / 300 SF

‘ Project Name

Unum Workplace
Transformation- Phase 1 (HO2)

Project Number

59.6481.003

Description

KEY PLAN LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LEVEL 02 - HO2

‘ Scale

As indicated

.S02.102
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